AC650G Series
General Purpose AC Drive
0.3 HP - 10 HP (0.25 kW - 7.5 kW)
2
11
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RE-
LATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.

Accessories and Options
17
Order Code
AC650G Series
1 Product family
650G AC650G general purpose AC drive
2 Supply voltage
21 230 VAC 1 phase
23 230 VAC 3 phase
43 400/460 VAC 3 phase
3 Output Current
230 VAC 1 phase supply voltage
1150  0.3 HP/0.25 kW / 1.5 A (Frame 1)
1220  0.5 HP/0.37 kW / 2.2 A (Frame 1)
1300  0.75 HP/0.55 kW / 3 A (Frame 1)
1400  1 HP/0.75 kW / 4 A (Frame 1)
1550  1.5 HP/1.1 kW / 5.5 A (Frame 2)
1700  2 HP/1.5 kW / 7 A (Frame 2)
230 VAC 1/3 phase supply voltage
1960  3 HP/2.2 kW / 9.6 A (Frame 3)